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Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
November 21, 2017
Tuesday
7:30 P.M.

AGENDA

Call to order

Approval of Agenda (action)

Auditor’s Report

Approval of Minutes (action)

Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)

Approval of claims and accounts (action)

Dutchmen Happenings- Volunteers in Elem., Book Fair

Administrator’s report

8.1.
8.2.
8.3.
8.4.
8.5.
8.6.
8.7.
8.8.
8.9.
8.10.

Food Service Director (action)

Enrollment Update

Step Up For Success Program (action)

Semester Finals Schedule Discussion

Roof Update

SWWC Board of Directors’ Election (action)
Science Lab

Retroactive Pay for Assistant Softball Coach (action)
School Board Conference

December Board Start Time Will Be 7:00 PM

Adjournment



